Options & Accessories
Deep Undercounter Tables with Drawers
SUR/SWR Series
•	 Our deep undercounter units are designed with durability
and strength that you will not find in any other products in its
class.
•	 All stainless steel interior and exterior construction for a clean
& safe food environment. Coved corner floor to meet NSF

www.fagorcommercial.com  TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
Standard Features
Item #
13105 NW 47th Ave. Miami FL 33054
Tollfree: (866) 463 2467  Ph: (305) 779 0170  Fax: (305) 779 0173
www.fagorcommercial.com  TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
*Conforms to UL & NSF-7 standards
Model Door Drawers
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length
Cabinet Dimension
W                   D*                   H**
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
SUR-46-D2 0 2 9.9 5.4 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 46” 32-1/2” 36” 289 43
SUR-67-D2 1 2 18.6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 67-1/4” 32-1/2” 36” 363 62
SUR-67-D4 0 4 18.6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 67-1/4” 32-1/2” 36” 403 62
SUR-93-D2 2 2 26.5 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 93” 32-1/2” 36” 440 91
SUR-93-D4 1 4 26.5 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 93” 32-1/2” 36” 480 91
SUR-93-D6 0 6 26.5 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 93” 32-1/2” 36” 520 91
Model Door Drawers
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length
Cabinet Dimensions
W                    D*                 H**
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
SWR-46-D2 0 2 9.9 5.4 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 46” 32-1/2” 40” 289 43
SWR-67-D2 1 2 18.6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 67-1/4” 32-1/2” 40” 363 62
SWR-67-D4 0 4 18.6 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 67-1/4” 32-1/2” 40” 403 62
SWR-93-D2 2 2 26.5 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 93” 32-1/2” 40” 440 91
SWR-93-D4 1 4 26.5 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 93” 32-1/2” 40” 480 91
SWR-93-D6 0 6 26.5 6.5 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 93” 32-1/2” 40” 520 91
  * Depth does not include 1” bumper.
** Height does not include 5” casters (6” overall) or 6” optional legs.
SUR-93-D2
•   SUR-46-D2 •   SUR-67-D2 •  SUR-67-D4 •  SU(W)R-93-D2